AWT GlobalAWT Global
Advanced Microwave Technology
 � Strong durability and excellent shielding performance
 �Air spring supported opening/closing
 � EMI filters available
 � Smooth operation due to easy-click lever
 � Compact design
RF & Microwave Technology

Specifications
AWT’s shield boxes are intended to test and measure for mobile phones, PDAs, mobile devices, Bluetooth
devices, DMB/DAB, RFID, or Zigbees. These shield boxes perform effectively against RF interferences from
noisy environments. AWT’s shield boxes are useful for services and development as well as production
because it is robust and excellent in shielding capabilities.
Specifications subject to change without further notification
Datasheet RF Shield Box
Model Shielding
Performance
Frequency Range
(MHz)
Inner Dimensions
(with absorber, mm - in)
Outer Dimension
(except handle, mm - in)
ASB250 > 75 / 70 dB 700 ~ 2700 / 6000 250 x 180 x 145.5
9.8 x 7.0 x 5.7
270 x 200 x 165.5
10.6 x 7.9 x 6.5
ASB300 > 75 / 70 dB 700 ~ 2700 / 6000 300 x 300 x 300
11.8 x 11.8 x 11.8
320 x 320 320
12.6 x 12.6 x 12.6
ASB300-04 > 75 / 70 dB 400 ~ 2700 / 6000 300 x 300 x 300
11.8 x 11.8 x 11.8
320 x 320 x 320
12.6 x 12.6 x 12.6
ASB340 > 75 / 70 dB 700 ~ 2700 / 6000 340 x 194 x 170
13.4 x 7.6 x 6.7
360 x 214 x 190
14.2 x 8.4 x 4.5
ASB370 > 75 / 70 dB 700 ~ 2700 / 6000 370 x 200 x 212
14.5 x 7.9 x 8.3
390 x 220 x 232
15.4 x 8.6 x 9.1
ASB600 > 75 / 70 dB 700 ~ 2700 / 6000 600 x 600 x 600
23.6 x 23.6 x 23.6
620 x 620 x 620
24.4 x 24.4 x 24.4
ASB600-04 > 75 / 70 dB 400 ~ 2700 / 6000 600 x 600 x 600
23.6 x 23.6 x 23.6
620 x 620 x 620
24.4 x 24.4 x 24.4
AWT GlobalAWT Global